
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0179282 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202025 Apr 24, 2023 2022 Tax $337.50

R0179284 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202027 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $337.50

R0179285 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202028 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $337.50

R0179286 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202029 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $337.50

R0179288 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202031 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $337.50

R0179525 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109322038 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $337.50

R0179526 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109322039 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $337.50

R0191851 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109322042 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $337.50

R0198791 AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC 0157315402005 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $1,940.00

R0198792 AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC 0157315402006 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $690.00

R0198793 AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC 0157315402006 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $1,250.00

R0198794 AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC 0157315403001 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $2,520.00

R0203072 BRC BIG CO JV I LLC 0157334100002 Apr 5, 2023 2022 Tax $410.00

Grand Total $9,510.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i173a - i173a - AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WATER & UTILITIES 2022

R0093466 SFR ACQUISITIONS LLC 0182325402014 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $81.85

Grand Total $81.85
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0084113 DAYTON STREET LLC 0182129200018 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $1,375.37

R0084901 MONTOYA ANDY D SR 0182131109014 Apr 14, 2023 2022 Tax $319.70

R0086261 FOUR STAR DRYWALL
RESIDENTIAL INC

0182134201001 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $362.54

R0094313 CARDINAL MEADOW LLC 0182334125007 Apr 24, 2023 2022 Tax $509.45

R0094362 GREY OCTOBER DESIGN LLC 0182334127017 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $1,982.95

R0097214 ZJH LLC 0182335328001 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3,614.74

R0097254 OSWEGO APARTMENTS LLC 0182335402006 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $763.60

R0097474 ANSETH ALLAN W AND 0182335413001 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $358.23

R0097547 VK VENTURES 0182335416004 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $668.43

R0128566 TBBC PROPERTIES LLC 0182325211006 Apr 10, 2023 2022 Tax $1,285.70

Grand Total $11,240.71
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0104278 AVILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Apr 6, 2023 2022 Tax $355.15

R0104736 COMMUNITY PATHWAYS LLC 0182517108013 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $801.96

R0105185 5315 MEADE LLC 0182518105011 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $536.36

R0105244 JOHNSON EVAN M 0182518108023 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $573.48

R0105282 KORDOUNI SHAHAB AND 0182518111022 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $722.72

Grand Total $2,989.67
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0055391 SHARMA N K 0171925215043 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $394.28

R0055392 SHARMA N K 0171925215044 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $340.72

R0055393 SHARMA N K 0171925215045 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $1,241.10

R0055394 SHARMA N K 0171925215046 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $429.71

R0055395 SHARMA N K 0171925215047 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $1,767.67

R0055396 SHARMA N K 0171925215048 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $667.27

R0055397 SHARMA N K 0171925215049 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $613.72

R0055398 SHARMA N K 0171925215050 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $562.80

R0055399 SHARMA N K 0171925215051 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $654.15

R0055404 SHARMA N K 0171925215056 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $983.33

R0055405 SHARMA N K 0171925215057 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $68.78

R0055406 SHARMA N K 0171925215058 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $68.78

R0055407 SHARMA N K 0171925215059 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $81.38

R0055452 SHARMA N K 0171925215104 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $10,406.55

Grand Total $18,280.24
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0055391 SHARMA N K 0171925215043 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $39.43

R0055392 SHARMA N K 0171925215044 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $34.07

R0055393 SHARMA N K 0171925215045 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $124.11

R0055394 SHARMA N K 0171925215046 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $42.97

R0055395 SHARMA N K 0171925215047 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $176.77

R0055396 SHARMA N K 0171925215048 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $66.73

R0055397 SHARMA N K 0171925215049 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $61.37

R0055398 SHARMA N K 0171925215050 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $56.28

R0055399 SHARMA N K 0171925215051 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $65.42

R0055404 SHARMA N K 0171925215056 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $98.33

R0055405 SHARMA N K 0171925215057 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $6.88

R0055406 SHARMA N K 0171925215058 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $6.88

R0055407 SHARMA N K 0171925215059 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $8.14

R0055452 SHARMA N K 0171925215104 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $1,040.66

R0063290 COLOROSO ALAN H 0171930400009 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $50.00

R0063952 RAEL MARIA ELENA BEATRIZ
AND

0171931121015 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $99.90

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 Apr 24, 2023 2022 Tax $299.91

R0078662 PEREZ DESIREE AND 0172132203017 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $109.26

R0079713 MANNA LLC 0172132411002 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $305.19

R0084113 DAYTON STREET LLC 0182129200018 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $137.54

R0084901 MONTOYA ANDY D SR 0182131109014 Apr 14, 2023 2022 Tax $31.97

R0086261 FOUR STAR DRYWALL
RESIDENTIAL INC

0182134201001 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $36.25

R0088227 WHITEHOUSE WHITEY 0182305200010 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $31.71

R0089491 DMIK LLC 0182305423011 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $11.44

R0092288 MODAK LAWRENCE M AND 0182317102006 Apr 29, 2023 2022 Tax $51.98

R0093466 SFR ACQUISITIONS LLC 0182325402014 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $8.19

R0094185 KRIEG ISABEL M 0182334119007 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $63.37

R0094313 CARDINAL MEADOW LLC 0182334125007 Apr 24, 2023 2022 Tax $50.95

R0094362 GREY OCTOBER DESIGN LLC 0182334127017 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $198.30

R0097214 ZJH LLC 0182335328001 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $361.47

R0097254 OSWEGO APARTMENTS LLC 0182335402006 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $76.36

R0097474 ANSETH ALLAN W AND 0182335413001 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $35.82

R0097547 VK VENTURES 0182335416004 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $66.84

R0104278 AVILA ISMAEL 0182516206016 Apr 6, 2023 2022 Tax $106.54

R0104736 COMMUNITY PATHWAYS LLC 0182517108013 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $240.59

R0105185 5315 MEADE LLC 0182518105011 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $160.91

R0105244 JOHNSON EVAN M 0182518108023 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $172.04

R0105282 KORDOUNI SHAHAB AND 0182518111022 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $216.82

R0118042 SHI TIAN MING 0157113119016 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $1,495.05

R0128566 TBBC PROPERTIES LLC 0182325211006 Apr 10, 2023 2022 Tax $128.57

R0131210 DAVILA MARIA DOLORES 0172318216006 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $122.77

R0163190 HPA BORROWER 2018-1 ML
LLC

0172318108001 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $148.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0179282 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202025 Apr 24, 2023 2022 Tax $33.75

R0179284 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202027 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $33.75

R0179285 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202028 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $33.75

R0179286 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202029 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $33.75

R0179288 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109202031 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $33.75

R0179525 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109322038 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $33.75

R0179526 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109322039 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $33.75

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $0.32

Apr 28, 2023 2021 Tax $0.32

R0186024 GIANG QUYNH PHOI 0172317112030 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $471.67

R0191851 MELODY HOMES INC 0157109322042 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $33.75

R0194307 FERRER TRUCKING INC 0182306406020 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $22.82

R0198791 AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC 0157315402005 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $194.00

R0198792 AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC 0157315402006 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $69.00

R0198793 AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC 0157315402006 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $125.00

R0198794 AMAZON.COM SERVICES INC 0157315403001 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $252.00

R0203072 BRC BIG CO JV I LLC 0157334100002 Apr 5, 2023 2022 Tax $41.00

R0204700 CLAYTON PROPERTIES
GROUP II INC

0172308200014 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $332.00

Grand Total $8,423.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0063290 COLOROSO ALAN H 0171930400009 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $500.00

R0063952 RAEL MARIA ELENA BEATRIZ
AND

0171931121015 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $999.00

Grand Total $1,499.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i189 COMMERCE CITY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENT

R0079713 MANNA LLC 0172132411002 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $3,051.90

R0088227 WHITEHOUSE WHITEY 0182305200010 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $317.09

R0089491 DMIK LLC 0182305423011 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $114.36

R0092288 MODAK LAWRENCE M AND 0182317102006 Apr 29, 2023 2022 Tax $519.82

R0194307 FERRER TRUCKING INC 0182306406020 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $228.18

R0204700 CLAYTON PROPERTIES
GROUP II INC

0172308200014 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $3,320.01

Grand Total $7,551.36
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 Apr 24, 2023 2022 Tax $999.69

Apr 24, 2023 2022 Int $19.99

R0078662 PEREZ DESIREE AND 0172132203017 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $364.19

Grand Total $1,383.87
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i203 - i203

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 28, 2023 2021 Int $0.09

Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $1.05

Apr 28, 2023 2021 Tax $1.05

Grand Total $2.19
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i205 - i205

R0094185 KRIEG ISABEL M 0182334119007 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $633.65

Grand Total $633.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0000875 FRITZEL JOHN 0156700000141 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $30.12

R0000902 DEFRANCO INGRID J AND 0156700000185 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $37.68

R0006973 GOMEZ JIMMIE A 0156921015017 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $65.97

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $87.69

R0007099 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930005008 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $169.60

R0012917 TOUREAU CARL C AND 0157132325001 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $22.77

R0013196 HPA US1 LLC 0157132406026 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $63.69

R0013251 MCCLAIN MARK 0157132407032 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $22.81

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $30.10

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $55.72

R0049833 CALLEJAS AMPARO 0171920316002 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $31.41

R0054861 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925103019 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $36.72

R0054870 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925104006 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $38.99

R0054966 MORALES MORALES ABEL 0171925110009 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $52.63

R0055004 WILLIAMS GARY CIRO AND 0171925110047 Apr 6, 2023 2022 Tax $50.57

R0055136 HS RESIDENTIAL TRUST 0171925203010 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $79.99

R0055581 COOK LONNIE 0171926103010 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $20.21

R0055583 FRANCA WANDA LYNN 0171926103013 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $80.32

R0055829 SANDOVAL STEVEN 0171926117009 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $20.53

R0056163 BINDEL GLENN R AND 0171926202031 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $81.18

R0056267 LIU FENG YI 0171926206042 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $25.59

R0056366 SINGH JASBIR AND 0171926210006 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $28.86

R0056534 ADAMS JIMMIE P AND 0171926216011 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $32.67

R0057101 FRANCIS ROBINSON AZIZ 0171926317029 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0057577 ABDI BEKELE MAGERSSA
AND

0171926405011 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $47.90

R0058599 SENA GABRIEL J 0171927314007 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $41.21

R0058670 OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST
I

0171927318019 Apr 5, 2023 2022 Tax $78.15

R0058701 THACKER MICHELLE 0171927319028 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $65.20

R0059701 WALDRON PATRICK J AND 0171928307058 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $23.69

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $88.69

R0060035 BARE JAMES L AND BARE
TRACEY

0171928317014 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $70.99

R0060316 DOANTRINH LLLP 0171928404036 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $84.13

R0062400 M & Y INVESTMENTS LLC 0171930116007 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $59.17

R0062972 LARSON ROBERT AND 0171930302006 Apr 10, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $90.10

R0065521 REED WILMA M 0171932102031 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $83.47

R0065850 OCHOA DANIEL AND 0171932115007 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0067478 SANCHEZ MONICO AND 0171933117004 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $73.16

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2023 - Apr 30,

2023

DeDe @ May 3, 2023 4:53:23 PM Page 13 of 22

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000875
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000902
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0002689
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006973
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007090
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007099
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008226
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012917
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013196
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013251
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013360
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013604
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0047888
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049833
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054861
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054870
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054966
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055004
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055136
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055581
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055583
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055829
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056163
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056267
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056366
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056534
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057101
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057577
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058599
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058670
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058701
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059701
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059757
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060035
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060316
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062400
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0062972
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065491
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065521
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0065850
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067478


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $72.79

R0067834 PERIDOT REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENTS LLC

0171933208004 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $79.79

R0068149 SFR ACQUISITIONS 6 LLC 0171933217003 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $49.32

R0068450 CASILLAS ALEJANDRA
OLIVAS AND

0171933304009 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $64.49

R0068514 MA KAM 0171933307042 Apr 5, 2023 2022 Tax $595.75

R0068862 PAUL JORDAN C 0171933403030 Apr 29, 2023 2022 Tax $72.08

R0069175 MARTIN FAMILY TRUST THE 0171933421003 Apr 5, 2023 2022 Tax $75.29

R0069562 HALBERT JAMES L 0171934202004 Apr 10, 2023 2022 Tax $86.73

R0069710 FABRY MICHAEL 0171934209014 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0070147 RECKNOR RHONDA K AND 0171934303027 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $82.99

R0070266 CHAVEZ WILLIAM DAVID
PINON

0171934309021 Apr 16, 2023 2022 Tax $26.15

R0070493 DOAN THANH HAI THI AND 0171934318012 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $55.73

R0074987 LOZANO ENRIQUE AND 0172108000049 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0077142 RIBERA JOSE GERONIMO
TRUST U/A

0172128109008 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $40.65

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 Apr 24, 2023 2022 Tax $8.87

R0077435 STRENGE JASON 0172129302013 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $20.99

R0077478 SALLINGER TODD UND 50%
INT AND

0172129304013 Apr 29, 2023 2022 Tax $115.58

R0078043 MAESTAS ADELIDO AND 0172132103004 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $38.40

R0078206 PERRY RICHARD REYNOLDS
JR

0172132106024 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $34.37

R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $53.22

R0089948 CANA RAYO JUAN E AND 0182306204007 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE AND 0182306206004 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0098624 OCHOA J ANTONIO 0182504100045 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0098690 EVANS ROBERT C AND 0182504102012 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $77.82

R0098715 SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND 0182504103009 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $64.62

R0098727 CALZADA RAMIRO AND 0182504104005 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $58.42

R0098947 LEWIS L S 0182504120002 Apr 29, 2023 2022 Tax $33.77

R0098997 JLR ASSETS LLC 0182504200006 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $83.20

R0099141 MARES JOEL MARTINEZ AND 0182504206011 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $68.70

R0099251 LEDESMA KAYLEY RAE AND 0182504208023 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $46.43

R0100274 MITCHELL CODY S 0182505311010 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $40.82

R0100283 REYES JOSE A AND 0182505311019 Apr 14, 2023 2022 Tax $79.82

R0100477 IRVING ROW LLC 0182505319017 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $45.36

R0100521 COTTON BARBARA J 0182505320020 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $24.49

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $121.32

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $153.30

R0102188 ROCKSTED DAN 0182507100007 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0103243 ELM RIDGE MOBILE HOME
PARK INC

0182508300051 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0105244 JOHNSON EVAN M 0182518108023 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0108530 NICHOLLS GLEN L 0157316008044 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0112025 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 0171926406015 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $35.40

R0116357 COLORADO HOUSING AND
FINANCE AUTHORITY

0172129313024 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $56.30

R0117663 TRINH MEILING 0156730300002 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0119107 ESPINOSA CHAD H AND 0171934122010 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $35.03

R0119698 LSHAN LLC 0157132330081 Apr 15, 2023 2022 Tax $42.27

R0119855 SAYENKO YEVGENIY 0171925302151 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $42.24

R0119959 WOODS KENNETH 0181716404007 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $65.61

R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $146.72

R0126124 ARTHUR JENNIFER AND 0157105101008 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $38.98

R0130026 CABRAL AUBRIANA 0171925302302 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $21.12

R0152770 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400091 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0152771 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400092 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $86.36

R0153188 BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND 0157105301003 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0160738 STEFFEN JOSEPH DONALD
AND

0156515302016 Apr 7, 2023 2022 Tax $46.49

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT
LLC

0157105201033 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0161880 MY HANGAR LLC 0181715308006 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $92.77

R0166879 PJDS FAMLY TRUST THE 0157122402006 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $92.98

R0185894 KILPATRICK KATHERYN J 0182504316009 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $60.78

R0190256 MCCOY STEPHENIE KAY 0171933205072 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $47.41

Grand Total $6,980.55
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i218 - i218

R0186024 GIANG QUYNH PHOI 0172317112030 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $1,572.25

Grand Total $1,572.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i221 - NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO DIST SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0131210 DAVILA MARIA DOLORES 0172318216006 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $409.25

Grand Total $409.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i223 - PLATTE RIVER RANCH SOUTH METRO DIST 1 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0118042 SHI TIAN MING 0157113119016 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $4,983.50

Grand Total $4,983.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i224 - i224

R0163190 HPA BORROWER 2018-1 ML
LLC

0172318108001 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $493.50

Grand Total $493.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i225 TREASURER'S FEE SWU

R0000875 FRITZEL JOHN 0156700000141 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $3.01

R0000902 DEFRANCO INGRID J AND 0156700000185 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $3.77

R0006973 GOMEZ JIMMIE A 0156921015017 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $6.60

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $8.77

R0007099 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930005008 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0008226 WARRINGTON RICHARD R 0157104001001 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $16.96

R0012917 TOUREAU CARL C AND 0157132325001 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $2.27

R0013196 HPA US1 LLC 0157132406026 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $6.37

R0013251 MCCLAIN MARK 0157132407032 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $2.28

R0013360 ROSHON JESSICA 0157132413006 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $3.01

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $5.57

R0049833 CALLEJAS AMPARO 0171920316002 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $3.14

R0054861 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925103019 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $3.67

R0054870 ORTIZ ELIAS 0171925104006 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $3.90

R0054966 MORALES MORALES ABEL 0171925110009 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $5.26

R0055004 WILLIAMS GARY CIRO AND 0171925110047 Apr 6, 2023 2022 Tax $5.06

R0055136 HS RESIDENTIAL TRUST 0171925203010 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $8.00

R0055581 COOK LONNIE 0171926103010 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $2.02

R0055583 FRANCA WANDA LYNN 0171926103013 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $8.03

R0055829 SANDOVAL STEVEN 0171926117009 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $2.06

R0056163 BINDEL GLENN R AND 0171926202031 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $8.12

R0056267 LIU FENG YI 0171926206042 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $2.56

R0056366 SINGH JASBIR AND 0171926210006 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $2.88

R0056534 ADAMS JIMMIE P AND 0171926216011 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $3.26

R0057101 FRANCIS ROBINSON AZIZ 0171926317029 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0057577 ABDI BEKELE MAGERSSA
AND

0171926405011 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $4.79

R0058599 SENA GABRIEL J 0171927314007 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $4.12

R0058670 OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST
I

0171927318019 Apr 5, 2023 2022 Tax $7.82

R0058701 THACKER MICHELLE 0171927319028 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $6.52

R0059701 WALDRON PATRICK J AND 0171928307058 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $2.37

R0059757 PEREYRA ANGELO D 0171928308040 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $8.87

R0060035 BARE JAMES L AND BARE
TRACEY

0171928317014 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $7.10

R0060316 DOANTRINH LLLP 0171928404036 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $8.41

R0062400 M & Y INVESTMENTS LLC 0171930116007 Apr 30, 2023 2022 Tax $5.92

R0062972 LARSON ROBERT AND 0171930302006 Apr 10, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $9.01

R0065521 REED WILMA M 0171932102031 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $8.35

R0065850 OCHOA DANIEL AND 0171932115007 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0067478 SANCHEZ MONICO AND 0171933117004 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $7.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $7.28

R0067834 PERIDOT REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENTS LLC

0171933208004 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $7.98

R0068149 SFR ACQUISITIONS 6 LLC 0171933217003 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $4.93

R0068450 CASILLAS ALEJANDRA
OLIVAS AND

0171933304009 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $6.45

R0068514 MA KAM 0171933307042 Apr 5, 2023 2022 Tax $59.58

R0068862 PAUL JORDAN C 0171933403030 Apr 29, 2023 2022 Tax $7.21

R0069175 MARTIN FAMILY TRUST THE 0171933421003 Apr 5, 2023 2022 Tax $7.53

R0069562 HALBERT JAMES L 0171934202004 Apr 10, 2023 2022 Tax $8.67

R0069710 FABRY MICHAEL 0171934209014 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0070147 RECKNOR RHONDA K AND 0171934303027 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $8.30

R0070266 CHAVEZ WILLIAM DAVID
PINON

0171934309021 Apr 16, 2023 2022 Tax $2.61

R0070493 DOAN THANH HAI THI AND 0171934318012 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $5.57

R0074987 LOZANO ENRIQUE AND 0172108000049 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0077142 RIBERA JOSE GERONIMO
TRUST U/A

0172128109008 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $4.07

R0077342 ALVARADO HECTOR 0172128303004 Apr 24, 2023 2022 Tax $3.57

R0077435 STRENGE JASON 0172129302013 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $2.10

R0077478 SALLINGER TODD UND 50%
INT AND

0172129304013 Apr 29, 2023 2022 Tax $11.56

R0078043 MAESTAS ADELIDO AND 0172132103004 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $3.84

R0078206 PERRY RICHARD REYNOLDS
JR

0172132106024 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $3.44

R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Apr 4, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $5.32

R0089948 CANA RAYO JUAN E AND 0182306204007 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE AND 0182306206004 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0098624 OCHOA J ANTONIO 0182504100045 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0098690 EVANS ROBERT C AND 0182504102012 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $7.78

R0098715 SEIDENSTRICKER K C AND 0182504103009 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $6.46

R0098727 CALZADA RAMIRO AND 0182504104005 Apr 25, 2023 2022 Tax $5.84

R0098947 LEWIS L S 0182504120002 Apr 29, 2023 2022 Tax $3.38

R0098997 JLR ASSETS LLC 0182504200006 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $8.32

R0099141 MARES JOEL MARTINEZ AND 0182504206011 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $6.87

R0099251 LEDESMA KAYLEY RAE AND 0182504208023 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $4.64

R0100274 MITCHELL CODY S 0182505311010 Apr 20, 2023 2022 Tax $4.08

R0100283 REYES JOSE A AND 0182505311019 Apr 14, 2023 2022 Tax $7.98

R0100477 IRVING ROW LLC 0182505319017 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $4.54

R0100521 COTTON BARBARA J 0182505320020 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $2.45

R0100574 NULL CHRISTOPHER JUSTIN 0182505321049 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $12.13

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $15.33

R0102188 ROCKSTED DAN 0182507100007 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0103243 ELM RIDGE MOBILE HOME
PARK INC

0182508300051 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0105244 JOHNSON EVAN M 0182518108023 Apr 19, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0108530 NICHOLLS GLEN L 0157316008044 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0112025 RMR HOLDINGS LLC 0171926406015 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $3.54

R0116357 COLORADO HOUSING AND
FINANCE AUTHORITY

0172129313024 Apr 21, 2023 2022 Tax $5.63

R0117663 TRINH MEILING 0156730300002 Apr 18, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0119107 ESPINOSA CHAD H AND 0171934122010 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $3.51

R0119698 LSHAN LLC 0157132330081 Apr 15, 2023 2022 Tax $4.23

R0119855 SAYENKO YEVGENIY 0171925302151 Apr 28, 2023 2022 Tax $4.22

R0119959 WOODS KENNETH 0181716404007 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $6.56

R0124532 WOODS KENNETH R 0172736100005 Apr 13, 2023 2022 Tax $14.67

R0126124 ARTHUR JENNIFER AND 0157105101008 Apr 11, 2023 2022 Tax $3.90

R0130026 CABRAL AUBRIANA 0171925302302 Apr 26, 2023 2022 Tax $2.11

R0152770 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400091 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0152771 CIANCIO TERI L 0171935400092 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $8.64

R0153188 BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND 0157105301003 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0160738 STEFFEN JOSEPH DONALD
AND

0156515302016 Apr 7, 2023 2022 Tax $4.65

R0160790 WHITE BEAR MANAGEMENT
LLC

0157105201033 Apr 17, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0161880 MY HANGAR LLC 0181715308006 Apr 12, 2023 2022 Tax $9.28

R0166879 PJDS FAMLY TRUST THE 0157122402006 Apr 3, 2023 2022 Tax $9.30

R0185894 KILPATRICK KATHERYN J 0182504316009 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $6.08

R0190256 MCCOY STEPHENIE KAY 0171933205072 Apr 27, 2023 2022 Tax $4.74

Grand Total $700.79

Special Assessment Report  Apr 1, 2023 - Apr 30,

2023

DeDe @ May 3, 2023 4:53:23 PM Page 22 of 22

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0108530
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0112025
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116357
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0117663
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119107
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119698
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119855
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0119959
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0124532
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0126124
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0130026
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0152770
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0152771
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0153188
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0160738
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0160790
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0161880
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0166879
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0185894
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0190256



